
Updated list SMS instructors February 2024

All together 45 Santi Maha Sangha Instructors, of which: 

2 Santi Maha Sangha Second Level Instructors

Foto Name&Surname Email address Country

Igor Berkhin igor.berkhin@gmail.com Russia

Jim Valby jimvalby@gmail.com USA

4 Santi Maha Sangha First Level Instructors

Foto Name&Surname Email address Country

Aleksandr Gomonov gomonov@gmail.com Russia

Alexander Pubants sashapu@gmx.net Russia, 
Germany

Fabio Risolo fabio.risolo@gmail.com Italy

Jakob Winkler Jakob.winkler@t-online.de Germany

39 Santi Maha Sangha Base Level Instructors

Foto Name&Surname Email address Country

Costantino Albini costantino.albini@gmail.com Italy

Fabio Andrico fabio.andrico@gmail.com Italy

Vladislav Bespalov vladislavbespalov72@gmail.com Russia

Raffaella Blasi raffablasi@gmail.com Italy

Elias Capriles eliascapriles@gmail.com Venezuela

Lukas Chmelik lukas.chmelik@gmail.com Slovak 
Republik

Adriano Clemente adrianocle@gmail.com Italy

Alfredo Colitto leunar@yahoo.com Italy

Arnaud Coquillard arnaudmc17@gmail.com France, 
Australia

Zoltán Cser cser@tkbf.hu Hungary

Gabriella Dalesio gdalesio@tiscali.it Italy

Annalen Gall annalen_gall@hotmail.com Italy

Monica Gentile monica.gautam.gentile@gmail.com Italy, 
Nepal

Mariano Gil marianogil27@gmail.com Argentina
USA

Angie Gilbert angie.angie.gilbert@gmail.com Australia

Cheh Goh namkhagazer@gmail.com Singapore

Anamaria Humeres anamari5445@gmail.com Italy

Gennadii Karpov alphagenn@gmail.com Russia

Michael Katz Michaelkatzpsyd@gmail.com USA

Steven Landsberg slandsberg@ragascape.com USA

Julia Lawless julialawless@icloud.com United 
Kingdom

Oliver Leick oliver1506@aon.at Austria

Jacek Machowski machowski.jacek@gmail.com Poland

Alexandr Mochalkin uidblocked@gmail.com Russia

Grigory Mokhin mokhin@gmail.com Russia



Annamaria Moscatelli annamaria.moscatelli@gmail.com Italy

Tetsu Nagasawa tetsunagasawa2001@yahoo.com Japan

Lynn Newdome smslynn@comcast.net USA

Sergio Oliva ser.sog@gmail.com Argentina

Amare Pearl amarepearl@gmail.com Australia

Samuel Pearson samuel.e.pearson@gmail.com Australia

Gabriella Schneider tcm-schneider@web.de Germany

Evgenii Shamrov rinchen777@gmail.com Russia

Aleksander Skwara askwara@yahoo.com Poland

Ricky Sued rickysued@gmail.com Argentina

Enzo Nicola Terzano enzoterzano@gmail.com Italy

Oleg Troyanovsky olegelo7@gmail.com Russia

Luigi Vitiello gino.vitiello1@gmail.com Italy

Cezary Woźniak cezary.g.wozniak@gmail.com Poland


